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CZERPNIE I WYRZUTNIE ŚCIENNE

Wymiary czerpni i wyrzutni ściennych typu A I B

Wielkość 
A x B [mm]

Wielkość 
A x B [mm]

200 x 200 500 x 500
200 x 315 5000 x 800
250 x 250 630 x 400
250 x 400 630 x 630
315 x 315 630 x 1000
315 x 500 800 x 500
400 x 250 800 x 800
400 x 400 800 x 1000
400 x 360 1000 x630
500 x 315 1000 x 1000

Typ B 
ø D [mm]

250
315
400
500
630
800

14. Inne elementy wentylacji


